UFI FILTERS
       FAM
FAM
SUCTION FILTERS
FAM
31
FAM
SUCTION FILTERS

QUANTITY PER BOX
(only S version, without bypass) 24 24 15 15 15 15 12 6 12 6 6 6 12 6 6 6 6 6 1 1 1
ORDERING AND OPTION CHART (SOFIMA CODIFICATION)
D2
H1
H2
D1
8
FA
M
33
INSTALLATION DRAWING
D1 D2 H1 H2 Kg
Area (cm2)
Media M+
FAM003 3/8" 52 80 10 30 0,14 240
FAM004 1/2" 52 80 10 30 0,20 285
FAM006 1/2" 71 100 13 42 0,60 495
FAM008 3/4" 71 100 13 42 0,26 495
FAM011 3/4" 71 145 13 42 0,29 770
FAM013 1" 71 145 13 42 0,23 770
FAM015 1" 96 100 13 60 0,37 590
FAM020 1" 96 135 13 60 0,54 840
FAM025 1" 1/4 96 100 13 60 0,42 590
FAM030 1" 1/4 96 220 13 60 0,65 1450
FAM040 1" 1/2 96 220 13 60 0,60 1450
FAM043 1" 1/4 96 135 13 75 0,50 840
FAM045 1" 1/2 140 115 13 75 1,44 1160
FAM050 1" 1/2 140 155 13 75 1,50 1640
FAM060 2" 140 155 13 75 1,42 1640
FAM065 2" 140 215 13 75 1,37 2360
FAM075 2" 140 265 13 75 1,33 2960
FAM080 2" 1/2 140 277 25 101 1,35 2960
FAM115 3" 140 325 25 101 1,28 3255
FAM130 3" 1/2 180 390 35 140 2,87 6600
FAM150 4" 180 440 35 140 2,79 7545
SUCTION STRAINER
SUCTION FILTERS
Δp (kPa)
5
             FAM003
0 10
1
2
3
4
l/min
15 20 25 30
Δp (kPa)
100
                 FAM130-150
0
1
2
3
4
l/min
300200 400 500 600
100 200 250 300 200 400 500 600
20 40 50 60
p (kPa)
10